Event Name

Foundations of Freedom
Seminar

Annual Leadership
Conference

2024 Spring Meeting
LibertyCon Europe
Champions of Freedom
Gala

Novus Society (invite-
only) Dinner
Foundations of Freedom
Seminar

Foundations of Freedom
Seminar

2024 Gala

Hamilton Dinner

An Evening with the
Mackinac Center
Reason Weekend

Novus Society (invite-
only) Garden Party

Strategy Forum

2024 Bradley Prizes
Awards Ceremony
30th Anniversary
Canterbury Gala
Europe Liberty Forum
Hayek Lecture

2024 Annual Gala

40th Anniversary Summit

Oslo Freedom Forum
The Future of American
Prosperity

Alaskan Cruise
Acton University

Fourth of July in our
Nation's Capital

ADF Summer Summit

Sponsoring Org
National Review
Institute

Heritage Foundation
The Philadelphia
Society

Students for Liberty

Yankee Institute

DonorsTrust
National Review

Institute

National Review
Institute

Haymarket Center
Manhattan Institute
Mackinac Center for
Public Policy

Reason

DonorsTrust

Heritage Foundation

Bradley Foundation

Becket Law

Atlas Network
Manhattan Institute
America's Future
Competitive Enterprise
Institute

Human Rights
Foundation

Mountain States Legal
Foundation

National Review

Institute
Acton Institute

Leadership Institute
Alliance Defending
Freedom

Start Date

4/11/2024

4/15/2024

4/19/2024
4/19/2024

4/27/2024
4/29/2024
4/30/2024
5/1/2024
5/4/2024

5/6/2024

5/9/2024
5/16/2024

5/18/2024
5/20/2024
5/21/2024
5/23/2024
5/23/2024
5/28/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024

6/3/2024

6/6/2024

6/12/2024
6/24/2024

7/4/2024

7/7/2024

End Date

City
Chicago
4/17/2024 Santa Barbara

4/21/2024 Tampa
4/21/2024 Thbilisi

Darien

Arlington
Newport

Silicon Valley
Chicago
New York

Grand Rapids
5/19/2023 Boston

Washington
5/22/2024 Washington
Washington
New York
5/24/2024 Madrid
New York

Washington

6/2/2024 Edinburgh
6/5/2024 Oslo
Helena
Anchorage to

6/23/2024 Vancouver
6/27/2024 Grand Rapids

Washington

7/10/2024 Marco Island

State

IL

CA

FL
Georiga

CcT

VA

Ml
MA

DC
DC
DC
NY
Spain
NY

DC

Scotland



FreedomFest Vegas 2024 FreedomFest

34th Annual Scholarship
Awards Dinner

Africa Liberty Forum
Galt's Gulch - Return to
Reason Conference

2024 Gala

Galt's Gulch - Formal
Dinner

Europe Tour

32nd Annual Meeting
16th Annual Freedom
Conference Festival

Reboot 2024
Annual Celebration
Dinner

Julian Simon Award
Dinner

Asia Liberty Forum
Mont Pelerin Society
General Meeting
Restore Liberty 2024
Annual Retreat

Annual Meeting

William F. Buckley Jr.
Prize Dinner

City Journal Awards
34th Annual Dinner

31st Annual Journalism
Awards Dinner

Liberty Forum &
Freedom Dinner

Annual Dinner

The Fund for American
Studies
Atlas Network

The Atlas Society
Forge Leadership
Network

The Atlas Society

The Fund for American
Studies

State Policy Network
The Steamboat
Institute

Foundation for
American Innovation
Wisconsin Institute for
Law and Liberty
Competitive Enterprise
Institute

Atlas Network

Centre for Civil Society
FreedomWorks

Teneo

Philanthropy
Roundtable

National Review
Institute

Manhattan Institute
Acton Institute

The Fund for American
Studies

Atlas Network
Daily Caller News
Foundation

7/10/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/24/2024

7/25/2024

7/25/2024

7/27/2024

8/19/2024

8/23/2024

9/4/2024

9/17/2024

9/19/2024
9/19/2024

9/22/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

9/30/2024

10/24/2024
10/29/2024
10/30/2024

11/12/2024

11/20/2024

12/5/2024

7/13/2024 Las Vegas
Washington

7/12/2024 Dar El Salam

7/26/2024 Washington
Columbus
Washington
Prague,
Vienna,

Ljubljana, and
8/3/2024 Bratislava

8/22/2024 Phoenix

8/24/2024 Beaver Creek

9/5/2024 San Francisco
Milwaukee

Washington
9/20/2024 New Delhi

9/26/2024 New Delhi
9/27/2024 Washington
9/29/2024

10/2/2024 Amelia Island
Chicago

New York
Grand Rapids

New York

11/21/2024 New York

Washington

NV

DC

Tanzania

DC

OH

DC

Wi

DC
India

India
DC




5th Annual Ml in Palm

Beach Manhattan Institute 1/30/2025 Palm Beach FL
National Review National
Ideas Summit Institute 3/19/2025 3/22/2025 Harbor



